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GLOBALIZATION, JUSTICE AND HEALTH CONFERENCE 
 N O V E M B E R  3 - 4 ,  2003   W A S H I N G T O N ,  D . C .   

Department of Clinical Bioethics and Fogarty International Center,  
National Institutes of Health  
World Health Organization 

F I N A L  P A R T I C I P A N T  L I S T  
 
SPEAKERS: 
 
Frederick M. Abbott, J.D., LL.M. 
Edward Ball Eminent Scholar Professor of 
International Law 
Florida State University  
College of Law 
425 West Jefferson Street 
Tallahassee, FL  32306 
P:  850-644-1572 
F:  917-591-3112 
E:  fabbott@law.fsu.edu 
 
Rudolf Adlung, Ph.D. 
Counsellor 
World Trade Organization 
Rue de Lausanne 154 
CH-1211 Geneva 21  Switzerland 
P:  41-22-739-5436 
F:  41-22-739-5771 
E:  rudolf.adlung@wto.org 
 
Nalini  Anand 
Fogarty International Center 
16 Center Drive 
Bethesda, MD  20892 
P:  301-496-8496 
F:  n/a 
E:  anandn@mail.nih.gov 
 
John Barton, J.D. 
George E. Osborne Professor of Law 
Stanford Law School 
1340 Harwalt Drive 
Los Altos, CA  94022 
P:  650-961-6171 (Home office) 
F:  650-723-8230 
E:  jbarton@leland.standford.edu 
 
Audrey Chapman, Ph.D. 
Director, Science and Human Rights 
American Association for the Advancement  
of Science  
1200 New York Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC  20005 
P:  202-326-6795 
F:  202-289-4950 
E:  achapman@aaas.org 
 

Giovanni  Andrea Cornia 
University of Florence Faculty of Economics 
Via Curtatone, 1 
Firenze Italy  50123 
P:  39-55-271-0410 
F:  39-55-271-0424 
E:  cornia@cce.unifi.it 
 
Nishan de Mel 
Trinity College Oxford 
Board Street 
Oxford, UK  OX1 3BH 
P:  44-01-865-431-984 
F:  44-01-865-279-902 
E:  nishan.demel@economics.ox.ac.uk 
 
Angus Deaton, Ph.D. 
Professor 
Woodrow Wilson School of Public and International 
Affairs 
Princeton University 
347 Wallace Hall 
Princeton, NJ  08544 
P:  609-258-5967 
F:  609-258-5974 
E:  deaton@princeton.edu 
 
David Dollar, Ph.D. 
Research Manager 
Macroeconomics and Growth Division 
The World Bank 
1818 H Street, N.W. MC3-349 
Washington, DC  20433 
P:  202-473-7458 
F:  202-522-3518 
E:  ddollar@worldbank.org 
 
Ezekiel Emanuel, M.D., Ph.D. 
Chair, Department of Clinical Bioethics 
Warren G. Magnuson Clinical Center 
National Institutes of Health 
10 Center Drive, Building 10, Room 1C118 
Bethesda, MD  20892-1156 
P:  301-435-8706 
F:  301-496-0760 
E:  eemanuel@cc.nih.gov 
 
Celia Iriart, Ph.D. 
Assistant Professor 
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Department of Family and Community Medicine, 
Master’s in Public Health 
University of New Mexico School of Medicine 
MSC09 5060 
1 University of New Mexico 
Albuquerque, NM  87131 
P:  505-272-4493 
F:  505-272-4494 
E:  iriart@unm.edu 
 
Dean T. Jamison, Ph.D. 
Fellow 
NIH Fogarty International Center 
16 Center Drive 
Bethesda, MD  20892 
P:  301-496-4162 
F:  301-496-8496 
E:  jamisond@mail.nih.gov 
 
Ramesh  Mashelkar, FRS, FASc 
Director General 
Council of Scientific and Industrial Research (CSIR) 
India 
Anusandhan Bhavan 2, Rafi Marg 
New Delhi 1100-001  INDIA 
P:  91-11237-10472 or 91-11237-17053 
F:  91-11237-10618  
E:  dgcsir@csir.res.in 
 
Aaditya Mattoo, Ph.D. 
The World Bank 
Development Research Group 
1818 H Street NW 
MC3-237 
Washington, DC  20433 
P:  202-458-7611 
F:  202-522-1159 
E:  amattoo@worldbank.org 
 
Philip Musgrove 
Fogarty International Center 
16 Center Drive 
Bethesda, MD  20892 
P:  301-496-0815 
F:  301-496-8436 
E:  musgrovp@mail.nih.gov 
 
Thomas Pogge, Ph.D. 
Professor 
Department of Philosophy 
Columbia University 
1150 Amsterdam Avenue 
MC 4971 
New York, NY  10027 
P:  212-854-8534 
F:  212-666-1659 (home) 
E:  tp6@columbia.edu 
 
Allyson Pollock 
Professor 

University College London 
School of Public Policy 
The Rubin Building 
29/20 Tavistock Square 
London WC1H 9QU  UK 
P:  44-20-7679-4983 
F:  44-20-7679-4969 
E:  allyson.pollock@ucl.ac.uk 
 
Uwe Reinhardt, Ph.D. 
Professor of Economics and Public Affairs 
Center for Health and Well-Being 
Woodrow Wilson School of Public and International 
Affairs 
351 Wallace Hall 
Princeton, NJ  08544 
P:  609-258-4781 
F:  n/a 
E:  reinhard@princeton.edu 
 
Jeffrey D. Sachs, Ph.D. 
Director 
The Earth Institute at Columbia University 
314 Low Library 
535 W. 116th Street; MC 4327 
New York, NY  10027 
P:  212-854-8704 
F:  212-854-8702 
E:  sachs@columbia.edu 
 
Gopal Sreenivasan 
Professor 
University of Toronto 
Department of Philosophy 
215 Huron Street, Room 921 
Toronto  M5S 1A1 Ontario 
P:  416-978-2824 
F:  416-978-8703 
E:  Gopal.sreenivasan@utoronto.ca 
 
Arvind Subramanian, MBA, M.Phil, D. Phil 
Advisor 
International Monetary Fund 
700 19th Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20431 
P:  202-623-8512 
F:  202-623-5320 
E:  asubramanian@imf.org 
 
Richard Wilkinson, M.Med, Sci. 
Professor 
University of Nottingham  
Department of Epidemiology and Public Health 
University Medical School 
Queen’s Medical Centre 
Nottingham, UK  NG2 2UH 
P:  44-115-970-9326 
F:  44-115-970-9316 
E:  richard.wilkinson@nottingham.ac.uk 
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PARTICIPANTS: 
 
Sylvia S.  Aparicio 
Harvard Medical School 
10 Greenway Ct. Apt #5 
Brookline, MA  02446 
P:  617-869-1722 
F:  859-422-3100 
E:  sylvia_aparicio@student.hms.harvard.edu 

Avraham Astor 
Department of Clinical Bioethics 
Bethesda, MD  20892 
P:  734-646-8564 
F:  n/a 
E:  avi_astor@hotmail.com 

Charlotte Atiemo 
Student Intern 
America's Health Together 
505 C Street 
Washington, DC  20002 
P:  202-544-8455 
F:  202-544-8459 
E:  catiemo@healthtogether.org 

Annella Auer 
Coordinator, Training Program in International 
Health 
Pan American Health Organization/ WHO 
525 23rd St NW 
Washington, DC  20037 
P:  202-974-3803 
F:  202-974-3612 
E:  auerpanne@paho.org 

Mastaneh Badii 
1319 Ozkan Street 
McLean, VA  22101 
P:  703-893-3799 
F:  n/a 
E:  mbadii@tulane.edu 

Janet C.  Ballantyne  
Abt Associates 
4611 Derussey Parkway 
Chevy Chase, MD  20815 
P:  301-913-0575 
F:  n/a 
E:  janet_ballantyne@abtassoc.com 

Breanna Barger 
2810 Schley Creek Road 
Arlee, MT  59821 
P:  301-402-7419 
F:  n/a 
E:  breanabarger@mail.nih.gov 

 

Nicola Barsdorf 
Greenwall Fellowship Program in Bioethics and 
Health Policy at Johns Hopkins University 
624 N Broadway 
Baltimore, MD  21205 
P:  410-955-3018 
F:  410-614-9567 
E:  sgetache@jhsph.edu 

Doris Bartel 
CARE 
6111 44th Ave 
Riverdale, MD  20737 
P:  202-595-2804 
F:  n/a 
E:  cetea@earthlink.net 

Dilyara Barzani 
Cancer Prevention Fellow 
National Cancer Institute 
6116 Executive Blvd. S-109 
Rockville, MD  20852 
P:  301-451-5043 
F:  301-480-0485 
E:  barzanld@mail.nih.gov 

Pamela Beeman 
Associate Dean  
University of Delaware 
College of Health & Nursing Sciences  
208 Rutgers Avenue 
Swarthmore, PA  19081 
P:  302-831-8073 
F:  302-831-2382 
E:  pbeeman@udel.edu 

Leah Belsky 
Bioethics Fellow 
NIH 
1931 Park Road, #3 
Washington, DC  20010 
P:  401-742-6697 
F:  n/a 
E:  lbelsky@mail.cc.nih.gov 

Sara Bennett 
Senior Research Advisor 
Partners for Health Reform Plus 
Abt Associates, Suite 600  
4800 Montgomery Lane 
Bethesda, MD  20814 
P:  301-347-5390 
F:  301-652-3618 
E:  sara-bennett@abtassoc.com 

Lee W.  Bettis 
US Government 
2939 Oakborough Sq 
Oakton, VA  22124 
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P:  703-874-0268 
F:  703-874-3799 
E:  l.w.bettis@worldnet.att.net 

Stephen Bezruchka 
Senior Lecturer 
School of Public Health & Community Medicine 
Box 357660 
Seattle, WA  98195 
P:  206-932-4928 
F:  206-685-4184 
E:  sabez@u.washington.edu 

Jamille Bigio 
Student 
University of Maryland 
4901 Osage Street 
College Park, MD  20740 
P:  301-237-5850 
F:  n/a 
E:  jamille@wam.umd.edu 

David Bishai 
Associate Professor 
Johns Hopkins University 
615 N. Wolfe Street 
Baltimore, MD  21030 
P:  410-955-7807 
F:  n/a   
E:  dbishai@jhu.edu 

John Blakeley 
U.S. Commission on Civil Rights 
2400 Riviera Drive 
Vienna, VA  22181 
P:  202-376-8372 
F:  n/a 
E:  jblakeley@usccr.gov 

Roberto   Bohrt Arana 
Pan American Health Organization/ WHO 
525 23rd Street NW 
Washington, DC  20037 
P:  202-974-3199 
F:  202-974-3604 
E:  bohrtrob@paho.org 

Susan Braid 
Doctoral Candidate 
Johns Hopkins Bloomberg School of Public Health, 
Department of Health Policy and Management 
1442 Decatur Street 
Baltimore, MD  21230 
P:  410-230-0346 
F:  n/a 
E:  sbraid@jhsph.edu 

Jennifer Brant 
Trade Policy Advisor 

OXFAM America 
1112 16th Street, #600 
Washington, DC  20036 
P:  202-496-1196 
F:  202-496-1190 
E:  jbrant@oxfamamerica.org 

Dan Brock 
Senior Scientist 
NIH 
 
David Buchanan 
Cancer Prevention Research Fellow 
National Cancer Institute/NIH 
6130 Executive Boulevard Room EPN 2145 
Bethesda, MD  20892 
P:  301-594-1578 
F:  301-435-6344 
E:  buchanand@mail.nih.gov 

Ania Burczynska 
Fogarty International Center/ NIH 
31 Center Drive 
Bethesda, MD  20892 
P:  301-496-1653 
F:  301-402-0779 
E:  burczyna@mail.nih.gov 

Ingrid Burger 
1917 Bank St. #2 
Baltimore, MD  21231 
P:  443-570-9024 
F:  n/a 
E:  iburger@jhsph.edu 

Shule Calikoglu 
Johns Hopkins University 
School of Public Health 
Baltimore, MD, 21218   
P:  443-253-6759 
F:  scalikog@jhsp.edu 
E:  n/a 

Marta Campbell 
Chief, Office of International Activities 
National Institute on Aging, NIH/DHHS 
Building 31/Room 5C05 
9000 Rockville Pike 
Bethesda, MD  20892-2292 
P:  301-496-0767 
F:  301-496-2793 
E:  campbelm@nia.nih.gov 

Alexander M.  Capron 
Director, Department of Ethics, Trade,  
Human Rights and Health Law 
World Health Organization/SDE/ETH 
20 Avenue Appia 
Geneva 27,   CH-1211 
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Switzerland 
P:  41-22-791-1439 
F:  41-22-791-1399 
E:  caprona@who.int 

Jose T.M.  Carneiro 
Office of Minority Health Resource Center 
1101 Wootton Parkway Suite 650 
Rockville, MD  20852 
P:  301-251-1797 
F:  301-251-2160 
E:  jcarneiro@omhrc.gov 

Winifred Carson-Smith 
Nurse Practice Counsel 
American Nurses Association 
600 Maryland Avenue, SW  Suite 100 West 
Washington, DC  20024 
P:  202-651-7061 
F:  202-651-7345 
E:  wcarson@ana.org 

Priscilla Solano Castillo 
Lawyer 
Pan American Health Organization 
525 23rd Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20037 
P:  202-974-3495 
F:  202-974-3612 
E:  solanopr@paho.org 

Karen I. Cavanaugh 
USAID Bureau for Global Health   
Office for Health, Infectious Disease and Nutrition, 
Health Systems Division 
916 South George Mason Drive 
Arlington, VA  22204 
P:  202-712-5859 
F:  202-216-3702 
E:  kcavanaugh@usaid.gov 

Linda C.  Cendales 
NIDDK/National Institutes of Health 
11750 Old Georgetown Rd 
Bethesda, MD  20852 
P:  301-451-3342 
F:  301-402-8346 
E:  Lindac@intra.niddk.nih.gov 

Ruth Chadwick 
Director, CESA Gen 
Lancaster University 
Furness College 
Lancaster,    LA1 4YG 
England 
P:  44 1524 592832 
F:  44 1524 594503 
E:  p.burton@lancaster.ac.uk 

Shubha Chakravarty 
709 W. 176th St. #4A 
New York, NY  10033 
P:  917-363-7851 
F:  n/a 
E:  shubha@stanfordalumni.org 

Catherine Chanfreau 
HIV/AIDS Technical Adviser 
Abt Associates 
4800 Montgomery Lane, Suite 600 
Bethesda, MD  20814 
P:  301-913-0684 
F:  301-652-3916 
E:  catherine_chanfreau@abtassoc.com 

Ly-yun Chang 
Professor 
Institute of Sociology, Academia Sinica 
128 Academia Sinica Road 
Nankang, 11529 
Taiwan 
P:  886-2-2652-3361 
F:  886-2-2651-3451 
E:  gacloud@gate.sinica.edu.tw 

Rebecca Chen 
Senior Program Support 
Clinical Bioethics, National Institutes of Health 
10 Center Drive,  
Building 10, Room 1C118 
Bethesda, MD  20892-1156 
P:  301-435-8718 
F:  301-496-2429 
E:  bchen@cc.nih.gov 

Boniface G. Chidyausiku 
Zimbabwe Permanet Mission to the United Nations 
128 East 56th Street 
New York, NY  10022 
P:  212-980-9511 
F:  212-308-6705 
E:  bgchid@aol.com 

Chen I. Chung 
4F 46 Academia Sinica Rd. Sec.2 Nankang Taipei 
Taipei,   11529 
Taiwan 
P:  88-62-2800-0000 
F:  n/a 
E:  ic10006@gate.sinica.edu.tw 

Jacelyn Cobb 
Center Assistant 
RAND Corporation 
1200 S. Hayes Street 
Arlington, VA  22202 
P:  703-413-1100 x 5214 
F:  703-413-8111 
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E:  jcobb@rand.org 

Valeria M.  Coelho 
Visiting Fellow 
Laboratory of Immunology,  
National Institutes on Aging, NIH 
5600 Nathan Shock Drive, Room 4C04 
Baltimore, MD  21224 
P:  410-558-8639 
F:  410-558-8284 
E:  CoelhoVa@grc.nia.nih.gov 

William Corrigall 
Director, Nicotine and Tobacco Addiction Program 
National Institute on Drug Abuse 
6001 Executive Blvd Rm. 4282 
Bethesda, MD  20892-9555 
P:  301-435-6975 
F:  301-594-6043 
E:  wcorriga@nida.nih.gov 

Irma Cortes 
Associate Consultant 
Pan American Health Organization 
World Health Organization 
525 23rd Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20037-2897 
P:  202-974-3056 
F:  202-974-3631 
E:  cortesir@paho.org 

Irma Cortez 
Associate Consultant 
Pan American Health Organization 
525 23rd Street NW 
Washington, DC  20037 
P:  202-974-3056 
F:  202-974-3631 
E:  cortesir@paho.org 

Kevin Coyle 
Intern 
National Academy of Public Administration 
1100 New York Ave. NW 
Washington, DC  20005 
P:  202-347-3190x3038 
F:  202-393-0993 
E:  kcoyle@napawash.org 

Thomas W. Croghan 
Senior Natural Scientist 
RAND Corporation 
1200 South Hayes Street 
Arlington, VA  22202-5050 
P:  703-413-1100 ext. 5794 
F:  703-413-8111 
E:  croghan@rand.org 

 

Bradley Cronk 
USAID/PPC/P 
1726 Park Rd NW Apt. 3B 
Washington, DC  20010 
P:  202-712-5786 
F:  202-216-4118 
E:  bcronk@usaid.gov 

Kirstin Crowder 
Public Health Student 
Rollins School of Public Health 
1388 Rock Springs Circle 
Atlanta, GA  30306 
P:  404-210-9147 
F:  n/a 
E:  kcrowder@sph.emory.edu 

Pasqualina Curcio 
Associate Consultant 
Pan American Health Organization 
World Health Organization 
525 23rd Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20037 
P:  202-974-3547 
F:  202-974-3675 
E:  curciopa@paho.org 

Marion Danis 
Head, Section on Ethics & Health Policy 
NIH 
Building 10/1C118 
Bethesda, MD  20892 
P:  301-435-8727 
F:  301-496-0760 
E:  mdanis@nih.gov 

Liza Dawson 
Bioethicist 
Fogarty International Center 
16 Center Drive Building 16 
Bethesda, MD  20892 
P:  301-496-1739 
F:  301-496-8496 
E:  dawsonl@mail.hih.gov 

Jane Daye 
Special Advisor to the Director 
Center to Reduce Cancer Health Disparities, National 
Cancer Institute 
6116 Executive Blvd. Ste 602 
Rockville, MD  20852 
P:  301-594-5946 
F:  301-435-9225 
E:  dayej@mail.nih.gov 

Albert T.  Derivan 
779 Linton Hill Road 
Newtown, PA  18940 
P:  609-730-4412 
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F:  n/a 
E:  doc@derivan.org 

Lalitha DeSilva 
University of Maryland, Adolescent Medicine 
1015 S. Potomac Street 
Baltimore, MD  21224 
P:  410-558-0123 
F:  n/a 
E:  lalidesilva@yahoo.com 

Marjory DeVries 
Registered Nurse 
National Institutes of Health 
Bethesda, MD   
P:  301-496-5842 
 
Neal Dickert 
Greenwall Fellowship Program in Bioethics and 
Health Policy at Johns Hopkins University 
624 N Broadway Hampton House 352 
Baltimore, MD  21205 
P:  410-955-3018 
F:  410-614-9567 
E:  sgetache@jhsph.edu 

Michele DiMascio 
National Institute of Allergy and Infectious Diseases 
National Istitutes of Health 
6700 B Rockledge Drive MSC 7609 
Bethesda, MD  20892 
P:  301-451-5135 
F:  301-480-0912 
E:  mdimascio@niaid.nih.gov 

Dayl S. Donaldson 
Assistant Professor 
SNHS/Georgetown University 
3700 Reservoir Road, NW 
Washington, DC  20007 
P:  202-687-4855 
F:  n/a 
E:  dsd4@georgetown.edu 

Joseph C.  d'Oronzio 
Raoul Wallenberg Visiting Professor in Human 
Rights 
Rutgers University Center for Historical Analysis 
22 Crescent Avenue 
Summit, NJ  07901 
P:  908-273-1378 
F:  908-522-8740 
E:  jcd7@columbia.edu 

Nick Drager 
Senior Advisor, Strategy Unit,  
Office of the Director General 
World Health Organization 
20, Avenue Appia, CH-1211 

Geneva,  27 
Switzerland 
P:  41-22-791-2789 
F:  41-22-791-4153 
E:  dragern@who.int 

Thurston Drake 
America's Health Together 
505 C Street 
Washington, DC  20002 
P:  202-544-8455 
F:  202-544-8459 
E:  ftdrake@healthtogether.org 

Charl Du Plessis 
Ph.D. Student 
Darden, UVA 
360 Fence Road 
Earlysville, VA  22936 
P:  434-978-4078 
F:  434-978-4078 
E:  charl_duplesis@aya.yale.edu 

Andy Dubosky 
Director 
IS Global Inc. 
3907 Eastern Avenue 2nd Floor 
Baltimore, MD  21224 
P:  410-558-0810 
F:  410-563-3875 
E:  andy@is-global.com 

Kamal Dwivedi 
Professor 
Counsellor (S&T) Embassy of India 
2536 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC  20008 
P:  202-939-9803 
F:  202-986-2968 
E:  kkdwivedi@indiagov.org 

Jessica Eichelberger 
182 Chainsaw Road 
Dillsburg, PA  17019 
P:  718-207-0121 
F:  n/a 
E:  jessicae@gwu.edu 

Kay W.  Eilbert 
6113 Holly Tree Dr 
Alexandria, VA  22310 
P:  703-329-1970 
F:  703-329-1169 
E:  kk81@cox.net 

Nir Eyal 
Postdoctoral Fellow 
Clinical Bioethics, National Institutes of Health 
10 Center Drive, Bldg. 10, Room 1C118 
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Bethesda, MD  20892 
P:  301-435-8725 
F:  301-496-0760 
E:  neyal@cc.nih.gov 

Fabrizio Fabbri 
International Society  Doctors for the Environment 
via Monte Velino, 7 
Massa d' Alve, 67050 
Italy 
P:  39-08-63-519215 
F:  n/a 
E:  fluk@bigfoot.com 

Ruth R.  Faden 
Executive Director 
Phoebe R. Berman Bioethics Institute 
624  North Broadway 
Baltimore, MD  21205 
P:  443-287-0413 
F:  410-614-9567 
E:  rfaden@jhsph.edu 

Chien Te  Fan 
Institute of Law for Science & Technology, National 
Tsing Hua University 
#101 Kuang Fu Road Section 2 
HsinChu,   300 
Taiwan 
P:  886-3-571-5606 
F:  886-3-571-5253 
E:  fanct@ms31.hinet.net 

Margaret Farrell 
Attorney 
4719 Cumberland Avenue 
Chevy Chase, MD  20815 
P:  301-654-8638 
F:  301-654-1418 
E:  farrellmg@aol.com 

Colleen Lyons Fisher 
Student 
University of Pennsylvania, School of Medicine 
412 Byerly Drive 
New Hope, PA  18938 
P:  215-794-2422 
F:  n/a 
E:  clfisher@mail.med.upenn.edu 

Michele Forzley 
Director 
Public Health Law and Policy Clinic 
3120 Lee Street 
Silver Spring, MD  20910 
P:  301-565-1693 
F:  n/a 
E:  mforzley@comcast.net 

Rosalind Franke 
5600 Fishers Lane 
Rockville, MD  20857 
P:  301-443-1774 
F:  n/a 
E:  mvaldez@osophs.dhhs.gov 

Ethel Franz 
v.0ia Sistina 37 
Rome,  00187 
Italy 
P:  39-06-474-0144 
F:  39-06-978-40359 
E:  e.franz@bioethics.it 

Bjarne Gabrielsen 
Senior Advisor, Drug Discovery and Development 
National Cancer Institute-- Frederick/Technology 
Transfer Branch 
Fairview Center Suite 500 1003 W. 7th Street 
Frederick, MD  21701 
P:  301-846-5465 
F:  301-846-6820 
E:  bjg@nih.gov 

Paul Gaist 
Acting Director, Behavorial and Social Science 
Program and Prevention Sciences Coordinator 
Office of AIDS Research  
Office of the Director  
National Institute of Health 
2 Center Drive MSC 0255  
9000 Rockville Pike   
Room 4E-26 
Bethesda, MD  20892 
P:  301-402-3555 
F:  301-496-4843 
E:  gaistp@nih.gov 

Jacquelyn Goldberg 
Project Officer,CIRB 
National Cancer Institute/NIH 
6130 Executive Boulevard 
Bethesda, MD  20892 
P:  301-496-0510 
F:  n/a 
E:  golderj@mail.nih.gov 

Ann E.  Goode 
Deputy Director 
National Academy of Public Administration Center 
for the Economy and Environment 
1100 New York Ave. NW 
Washington, DC  20005 
P:  202-347-3190 
F:  n/a 
E:  agoode@napawash.org 
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Janet Gottschalk 
1301 14th NW #803 
Washington, DC  20005 
P:  202-265-1682 
F:  n/a 
E:  jgottschalk@igc.org 

Christine Grady 
Head, Section on Human Subjects 
Department of Clinical Bioethics/NIH 
Building 10/1C118 
Bethesda, MD  20892-1156 
P:  301-435-8710 
F:  301-496-0760 
E:  cgrady@nih.gov 

Mark Greene 
Greenwall Fellowship Program in Bioethics and 
Health Policy at Johns Hopkins University 
624 N Broadway Hampton House 352 
Baltimore, MD  21205 
P:  410-955-3018 
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